CARROLL COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

PROPOSED BUDGET CALENDAR FY 21

ITEM Completion Date

BOS to set Initial Budget parameters and goals
Budget request letters

Revenue Projections (Treasurer, Commissioner,
Budget Committee)

Budget requests returned by all Departments
First Budget Draft to Board of Supervisors
Board Work Session

Board Work Session

Board Work Session

Board Work Session with
School Board & Superintendent

Final Budget to Board of Supervisors

Advertise proposed tax rate and set levy

Board completes review of budget and review tax levy
Advertise County Revenue and Expenditure Budget
Public Hearing on School Board Budget

Public Hearing on County Budget

Public Hearing on Tax Levy

Board reviews Public Hearings comments

Adopt County Budget for FY 20-21

Adopt Tax Levy for 2020

C:/coadmin/FY21/budget calendarrev4

11-18-19

12-02-19

1-13-20

1-31-20

2-14-20

2-24-20

2-25-20

2-26-20

2-27-20

3-06-20

4-08-20
3-23-20 5-26-20
6-3-20, 6-10-20

4-20-20 -4-13-20
4-20-20 4-13-20
4-20-20 4-13-20
4-20-20 41400
5-11-20- 4-27-20

5-11-20 4-27-20

4-13-20

6-22-20

6-22-20

6-22-20

6-22-20

6-29-20

6-29-20



