CARROLL COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS PROPOSED BUDGET CALENDAR FY 21

ITEM C	ompletion Date
BOS to set Initial Budget parameters and goals	11-18-19
Budget request letters	12-02-19
Revenue Projections (Treasurer, Commissioner, Budget Committee)	1-13-20
Budget requests returned by all Departments	1-31-20
First Budget Draft to Board of Supervisors	2-14-20
Board Work Session	2-24-20
Board Work Session	2-25-20
Board Work Session	2-26-20
Board Work Session with School Board & Superintendent	2-27-20
Final Budget to Board of Supervisors	3-06-20
Advertise proposed tax rate and set levy	4 -08-20 4-13-20
Board completes review of budget and review tax	levy 3-23-20 5-26-20
Advertise County Revenue and Expenditure Budg	et 6-3-20, 6-10-20
Public Hearing on School Board Budget	<mark>4-20-20</mark>
Public Hearing on County Budget	<mark>4-20-20</mark> 4 <mark>-13-20 6-22-20</mark>
Public Hearing on Tax Levy	4-20-20 4-13-20 6-22-20
Board reviews Public Hearings comments	<mark>4-20-20</mark> 4-14-20 6-22-20
Adopt County Budget for FY 20-21	-5-11-20 4 -27-20 6-29-20
Adopt Tax Levy for 2020	5-11-20 4- 27-20 6-29-20